Competitive.
Robust. Compact.
Now, performance is combined with cost efficiency
Altivar 303
Variable speed drives for 3-phase
asynchronous 400V motors.
Power range: 0.37 - 11 kW.
Your challenges drive our innovation

4 LI, 1 LO
1 relay output with 2 changeovers
Accelleration/decelleration time 0.0 – 999.9 secs.
Switching frequency Programmable from 2 to 12kHz
Protection Phase short circuit, overload protection (I2t)
Mains under-voltage and over-voltage protection
Standard functions Preset speeds and 2/3 wire control, DC injection braking
Degree of protection IP41 on the top, IP20 for control and power terminal
Ambient temperature 55°C without derating
Operating position Vertical
Part Number Power kW
Output current
(Amps) at 55°C
Dimensions (mm)
Width          Height              Depth
ATV303H037N4E 0.37 1.5 72 143 130
ATV303H075N4E 0.75 2.3 72 143 140
ATV303HU15N4E 1.5 4.1
105 143 151
ATV303HU22N4E 2.2 5.5
ATV303HU30N4E 3 7.1
140 184 151ATV303HU40N4E 4 9.5
ATV303HU55N4E 5.5 12.6
ATV303HU75N4E 7.5 17
150 232 171
ATV303HD11N4E 11 24
Specifications
Selection chart
Standard wiring diagram
Additional equipment